RECORDING REQUESTED BY 78730	NTE 87315 Vol. <u>M&amp;/</u> Page <u>1576</u> 7
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. 600 Main Street	하철 방법에는 이 가장 명령 이는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있었다. - 같은 것 같은
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
us Dale N. Bickenbach US Army Eng Div Euded St	
APO New York, NY 09757	
DEED OF FUL	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee un	
1079	Recorded : May 2, 1978
	Book : M78 Page : 8678
Fee Number : 47268	
County Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	
그는 그는 그 가슴 그 가는 것 같아. 이는 것 같아. 한 가슴 가슴을 들었다. 이는 것이	ach, a single man
Trustee : Transamerica Title Insurance C Aspen Title & Escr	ou Inc. Successor Trustee
Beneficiary : Wells Fargo Real Corporation, tru	Lty Services, Inc., a California Istee Ist Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga-
( <sup>277</sup> ) of Trust.	ch was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Date : August 31, 1987	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. BY <u>Marlene</u> , <u>Addington</u> Successor Trustee
State Of Oregon	
County Of Klamath	
<u>August 31 , 19 87</u> .	
and that each instrument was signed on behall of	etary of Transamerica Title Insurance Company, a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary	
	Before Me: Swen R. Skunder Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91 (Seal)
	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 8-26-91
	(Seal)
m Ho. 0-1 <del>55:1</del>	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	the 31st day
Filed for record at request of <u>Aspen Title Com</u> of <u>August</u> A.D., 19 87 at 3:42	o'clock PM., and duly recorded in Vol 039
of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page15767 Evelyn Biehn, Gounty Clerk By
FEE \$5.00	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

AN WIN COM